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Low Hunter
In The Nick of Time 300044670 64 60 31.5 155.5
Miles To Go 300028796 52 78 130
Stitch In Time 300046740 43 45 38 126
So Nifty 300041387 106 106
Windsor Knot 300013739 52.5 11 63.5
Mana Kai 300044901 14 44 5 63
Ranger 300015089 32 14 46
Mojo Dojo Casa Horse 300046811 24 24
Big Boy Troy 300046184 12 6 18
Winnng Day 300045916 16 16
Labressa Bandiit 300045630 10.5 10.5
Tropic Like Its Hot 300046352 7 7
Uptown Girl 300041597 0.5 0.5 6 7

Intermediate Hunter
Red White N Peach 300033792 52.5 62 114.5
Montego Bay 300042449 40 64 104
Handsome Gem 300042382 24 28 12 64
Elation 300043590 34 34
Tropic It Like Its Hot 300046352 20 5 25
Winning Day 300045916 24 24
Uptown Girl 300041597 13 13
Gift Horse 300042564 13 13

High Hunter
Going For Broke 300020145 16 14 30
Demon Zephyr 300036003 20 20
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Thoroughbred Hunter Division
Elation 300043590 20.5 76 56 70 222.5
Montego Bay 300042449 46 64 110
Miles To Go 300028796 26 28.5 44 98.5
Red White N Peach 300033792 38 60 98
Tropic It Like Its Hot 300046352 46 5 26 77
Uptown Girl 300041597 14 12.5 38 64.5
Gift Horse 300042564 51 13 64
In The Nick of Time 300044670 16 20 16 52
So Nifty 300041387 16 16
Winning Day 300045916 7 7

Hunter Pleasure
A Stitch In Time 300045740 34 8 46 10 98
Big Boy Troy 300046184 2 2

Hunter Classic
Miles To Go 300028796 6 14 12 16 16 64
Elation 300043590 11 20 4 10 45
Montego Bay 300042449 20 24 44
So Nifty 300041387 38 38
In The Nick of Time 300044670 12 16 6.5 34.5
Red White N Peach 300033792 12 16 28
Mana Kai 300042449 24 2 26
Gift Horse 300042564 16 2 18
Handsome Gem 300042382 6 6 12
Uptown Girl 300041597 4 4 8
Mojo Dojo Casa Horse 300046811 8 8
Winning Day 300045916 0.5 5 5.5

Hunter Derby
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Handsome Gem 300042382 6 10 16
Elation 300043590 1 10 11
In The Nick of Time 300044670 2 2
Here Comes Honey 300035407 1 1
Uptown Girl 300041597 1 1

Low Jumper
Tropic It Like Its Hot 300046352 31 70.5 48 68 40 257.5
Student Loans 300027525 24 0.5 24.5
Rumor Has It 300046675 15 15
Awesome Cowboy 300037841 14.5 14.5
Declan Fierce 300043265 13 13
Mana Kai 300044901 10.5 10.5

High Jumper
Handsome Gem 300042382 32 50 4 54 40 66 246
Release The Kracken 300022038 31.5 31 34 96.5
Tropic It Like Its Hot 300042449 33 24 36 93
Here Comes Honey 300035407 28 18 46
Louisville Legend 300033921 17 24 41
You're Darn Tootin 300042923 34 34
U.S.S. Colton 300030649 30 30
Wesley 300036004 28 28
Lunar Eclipse 300048348 14 14
Will's Not Mad 300041594 11 11
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Declan Fierce 300043265 10 10
Home Alone 300045187 4 4


